
East Prairie PTA 2016/2017 Committee Contact List
Title Name Email
Co-President Claudia Lopez clopezeps.pta@gmail.com

Co-President Abigail Tumang atumangeps.pta@gmail.com

Treasurer Angel Weiss eps.pta.treasurer@gmail.com

Secretary Jessica Hornick eps.pta.secretary@gmail.com

Committee Name Committee coordinators Email

Website and Communications Karen Gavrilovic kah1436@outlook.com

Beth Negronida bnegronida@comcast.net

Abby Tumang abigail.tumang@gmail.com

Volunteer/Room Parent Beth Negronida bnegronida@comcast.net

Sarah Evans sparklesax@gmail.com

Membership Pat Hayes phayes_ny@comcast.net

Calendar Elizabeth Gilbert bellelizzie@yahoo.com

Kasima Imamovich kimamovich2@gmail.com

Fundraising Cindi Anderson Cin0573@aol.com

Judy Warchol judithwarchol@gmail.com

Jessica Hornick hornick.jessica@gmail.com

Ice Cream Social Claudia Lopez claudialopez1025@gmail.com

Fun Fair Rachel Cooppola rachelbethcoppola@gmail.com

Janna Telman jannatel@gmail.com

Tamara Strumfeld maramadera@gmail.com

Family Dance Abby Tumang abigail.tumang@gmail.com

Family Movie Night Kim Uribe Kuribe517@aol.com

Book Fair Sarah Evans??

Family Art Nights Karen Gavrilovic kah1436@outlook.com

Tom Warchol thomaswarchol@gmail.com

Family Reading Night Claudia Lopez claudialopez1025@gmail.com

Lara Barros lara.collins.barros@gmail.com



Zhanna Soloveychik jannatel@gmail.com

Family Picnic Gus Kuman gusrodd@aol.com

Boo Hoo Breakfast Cindie Anderson Cin0573@aol.com

Christine Trowbridge ctrowbridge7@gmail.com

Claudia Lopez claudialopez1025@gmail.com

Cultural Arts Jill Kempner yogajill@sbcglobal.net

May Ibrham

Reflections Denise Damasco ddamasco@loy.org

Andrea Smeeton asmeeton@eps73.net

Teacher Appreciation Week Abby Tumang abigail.tumang@gmail.com

Christine Trowbridge ctrowbridge7@gmail.com

Box Tops Caryn Tono justmect@ymail.com

Health and Safety Kathy Byron kbyroneps.pta@gmail.com

Bike Safety Charlie Saxe chassaxe@gmail.com

Gym Clothes Carmen Tan abello_m@yahoo.com

Pre-packs Kathy Byron kbyroneps.pta@gmail.com

Spiritwear Jessica Hornick hornick.jessica@gmail.com

Abigail Tumang abigail.tumang@gmail.com
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